
AMBAppppp Plan Design, Negotiations & Imple- Joe Maddalon (724) 766-1691

(Association Member Benefits Advisors) mentation of Benefit Programs 303 Asbury Court joe.maddalon@amba.info

for Associations Cranberry Township, PA 16066

BloomBoardppppp Talent Development Provider for Lauren Patterson, Ed.D. (215) 850-1285

K-12 School Districts 5401 Walnut St., Suite 200 lauren.patterson@bloomboard.com

Pittsburgh, PA 15232

Cambridge Assessment Curriculum, Assessment, Dr. Alan Bernstein (646) 946-6791

International Educationppppp Support & Resources One Liberty Plaza alan.bernstein@cambridge.org

165 Broadway, Floor 20

New York, NY 10006

College Ave Student Loans (CASL)● Student Loan Programs Brian Reed (610) 620-4322

233 North King Street breed@collegeave.com

Suite 400

Wilmington, DE 19801

College Boardppppp College & Career Readiness Dianna Frank (610) 227-2543

Programs/Services 505 Baynard Blvd. dfrank@collegeboard.org

Wilmington, DE 19803

Eduspire Solutionsppppp e-hallpass & Flextime Manager Payce Berridge (888) 401-2011

(Securly) 1525 Miramonte Ave., P.O. Box 3216  payceberridge@eduspiresolutions.org

Los Altos, CA 94024

Fitness Headquartersppppp Fitness Equipment- Sales, Mike Stevens (570) 760-7253

Service, Maintenance 548 E. Northampton Street mike@fithq.com

Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702

Horace Mann Companies♦ Home & Auto Insurance Keith Jorgensen (402) 290-3116 (Cell)

617 W. Stolley Road keith.jorgensen@horacemann.com

Grand Island, NE 68801

Jostens● Programs & Products to Bernard (Bernie) Shaughnessy (412) 496-2542

Support Educators 203 Woodbridge Court shaughb@jostens.com

Canonsburg, PA 15317

Kades-Margolis Financial - TSA Ed Margolis / Kimberly Keel (610) 971-1080, Ext. 223 (Ed)

Corporation♦ (Elementary) 940 West Valley Road, Suite 1200 emargolis@4kmc.com or

Wayne, PA 19087 kkeel@4kmc.com

Lexia Learning● Pre-K-12, Personalized Literacy Raquel DeSouza (571) 469-1165

Instruction 300 Baker Avenue, Suite 320 raquel.desouza@lexialearning.com

Concord, MA 01742

Lifetouch Natl. School Studios♦ School Photography Chris Kukla (724) 482-6101

(Shutterfly) 640 Evans City Road ckukla@lifetouch.com

Butler, PA 16001

Lincoln Investment Financial - TSA Robert Castellani/Alex Gaglianese (215) 885-7115, Ext. 1805 (Bob)

Planning, LLC♦ (Secondary) 5 Walnut Grove Drive, Suite 240 rcastellani@lincolninvestment.com or

Horsham, PA 19044 agaglianese@lincolninvestement.com

Newsela● K-12 Instructional Grace Shealy (704) 280-4358

Content Platform 18 Lighthouse Point Road grace.shealy@newsela.com

Highlands, NJ 07732

PlayVS Standard e-Sports Chris Black

1447 2nd St., Suite 200 chris.black@playvs.com

Santa Monica, CA 90401

The Jed Foundationppppp Mental Health Resources Glenn Karaban (973) 879-6792 (Direct)

530 7th Avenue, Suite 801 glenn@jedfoundation.org

New York, NY 10018

♦Diamond Level Sponsor
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